ucC
CE

University of California
Agriculture and Natural Resources

Cover Crops in Rice Field

Meeting Announcement
-~ /

February 2023

Cooperative Extension

Demonstration Day

Monday, March 27, 2023
10:00am — 12:00pm

10:00am

10:05am

10:20am

10:35am

10:50am

11:10am

11:25am

11:40am

Healthy Soils Program

<
&
& C
CDFA OFFICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL FARMING & INNOVATION Cap and Trade é\“
Dollars at Work ‘g'fb
~

Corner of Hwy. 45 & White Rd, Colusa, CA 95932 (38.969148, -121.866552)

Stop 1

Welcome and Introductions
Whitney Brim-DeForest, UCCE Sutter-Yuba

CDFA’s HSP & SWEEP
Heather Montgomery, UCCE Sutter-Yuba

Healthy Soils Program-Field Demonstration
Whitney Brim-DeForest, UCCE Sutter-Yuba

Cover Crops in Rice-Variety Trial
Sara Rosenberg, UC Davis

Delta Cover Crops
Michelle Leinfelder-Miles, UCCE San Joaquin

Stop 2 (driving 5 min)

Grower’s Perspective on Cover Crops
Kim Gallagher, Grower

Overall Benefits of Cover Crops
Sarah Light, UCCE Colusa & Sutter-Yuba

No Registration Required!

Discussion, Viewing of Field Plots, Evaluation

Whitney Brim-DeForest, UCCE Sutter-Yuba

CCA and CDFA INMP continuing education credits have been requested.
Refreshments will be provided.

Thank you for your participation!

A

& G
Y Ug University of California

Agriculture and Natural Resources Cooperative Extension

This project was supported by the California Climate Investments program (http://www.caclimateinvestments.ca.gov/) and
the California Department of Food and Agriculture Healthy Soils Program (https://www.cdfa.ca.gov/oefi/healthysoils/), with
collaboration from UC Davis And UCANR

Our programs are open to all potential participants. Please contact UCCE Sutter-Yuba County office (530-822-7515) if you require special accommodations.
The University of California Division of Agriculture & Natural Resources (ANR) prohibits discrimination or harassment of any person in any of its

programs or activities. (Complete nondiscrimination policy statement can be found at http://ucanr.org/sites/anrstaff/files/107778.doc). Inquiries regarding
ANR’s equal employment opportunity policies may be directed to University of California, Davis, Agriculture and Natural Resources, 2801 Second Street,
Davis, CA 95618-7774, (530) 752-0495.



http://ucanr.org/sites/anrstaff/files/107778.doc
http://www.caclimateinvestments.ca.gov/
https://www.cdfa.ca.gov/oefi/healthysoils/

	Corner of Hwy. 45 & White Rd, Colusa, CA 95932 (38.969148, -121.866552)

