Meeting Announcement



February 2023

Cover Crops in Rice Field Demonstration Day

Monday, March 27, 2023 10:00am – 12:00pm

Corner of Hwy. 45 & White Rd, Colusa, CA 95932 (38.969148, -121.866552)

Stop 1

	Stop 1
10:00am	Welcome and Introductions Whitney Brim-DeForest, UCCE Sutter-Yuba
10:05am	CDFA's HSP & SWEEP Heather Montgomery, UCCE Sutter-Yuba
10:20am	Healthy Soils Program-Field Demonstration Whitney Brim-DeForest, UCCE Sutter-Yuba
10:35am	Cover Crops in Rice-Variety Trial Sara Rosenberg, UC Davis
10:50am	Delta Cover Crops Michelle Leinfelder-Miles, UCCE San Joaquin Stop 2 (driving 5 min)
11:10am	Grower's Perspective on Cover Crops Kim Gallagher, Grower
11:25am	Overall Benefits of Cover Crops Sarah Light, UCCE Colusa & Sutter-Yuba
11:40am	Discussion, Viewing of Field Plots, Evaluation

Whitney Brim-DeForest, UCCE Sutter-Yuba



No Registration Required!

CCA and CDFA INMP continuing education credits have been requested. Refreshments will be provided.

Thank you for your participation!







This project was supported by the California Climate Investments program (http://www.caclimateinvestments.ca.gov/) and the California Department of Food and Agriculture Healthy Soils Program (https://www.cdfa.ca.gov/oefi/healthysoils/), with collaboration from UC Davis And UCANR

Our programs are open to all potential participants. Please contact UCCE Sutter-Yuba County office (530-822-7515) if you require special accommodations. The University of California Division of Agriculture & Natural Resources (ANR) prohibits discrimination or harassment of any person in any of its programs or activities. (Complete nondiscrimination policy statement can be found at http://ucanr.org/sites/anrstaff/files/107778.doc). Inquiries regarding ANR's equal employment opportunity policies may be directed to University of California, Davis, Agriculture and Natural Resources, 2801 Second Street, Davis, CA 95618-7774, (530) 752-0495.